
6:50 6:57 7:22 7:32
7:50 7:57 8:22 8:32
8:50 8:57 9:03 9:28 9:38

10:50 10:57 11:03 11:28 11:38
12:50 12:57 1:03 1:28 1:38

5:10 5:17 5:23 5:48* 5:58

2:50 2:57 3:03 3:28 3:38
3:50 3:57 4:03 4:28 4:38

Transit Center
2nd & Salem

OROVILLE

Fir Street
Park ‘n Ride

Oroville
Public Works

Forest Xfer
(WalMart)

Transit Center
2nd & Salem

Fir Street
Park ‘n Ride

Forest Xfer
(Bank)

Transit Center
Mitchell &
Spencer

CHICO

OROVILLE CHICO

Oroville
Public Works

Transit Center
Mitchell &
Spencer

Southbound: From Chico Transit Center to Oroville

Northbound: From Oroville Transit Center to Chico

5:50 5:57 6:22 6:32

6:10 6:17 6:23 6:48* 6:58

6:50 7:01* 7:27 7:32 7:39
7:50 8:01 8:27 8:32 8:39
8:50 9:01 9:27 9:32 9:39
9:50 10:01 10:27 10:32 10:39

1:50 2:01 2:27 2:32 2:39

6:10 6:21 6:47 6:52 6:59

4:00 4:11 4:37 4:42 4:49
5:00 5:11 5:37 5:44

5:50 6:01* 6:27 6:32 6:39

7:10 7:21 7:47 7:52 7:59

11:50 12:01 12:27 12:32 12:39

4:30 4:37 4:43 5:08* 5:18

5:30 5:41 6:07 6:14

1:50 1:57 2:03 2:28 2:38

2:50 3:01 3:27 3:32 3:39

Northbound: From Oroville to Chico Transit Center      

Southbound: From Chico Transit Center to Oroville

Continues
on to:

Route 20N
Route 20N
Route 20N
Route 20N
Route 20N

Transit Center
2nd & Salem

7:50
9:50

11:50
2:10
4:10

Forest Xfer
(WalMart)

8:03
10:03
12:03
2:23
4:23

Public
Works

8:28
10:28
12:28

2:48
4:48

8:38
10:38
12:38

2:58
4:58

Continues
on to:

Route 20S
Route 20S
Route 20S
Route 20S

-

Transit Center
2nd & Salem

8:52
10:52
12:52
3:12
5:12

Forest Xfer
(Bank)

9:02
11:02
1:02
3:22
5:22

Public
Works

9:28
11:28
1:28
3:48
5:48

9:40
11:40
1:40
4:00
6:00

Feather River
& Oro Dam

8:43
10:43
12:43

3:03
5:03

Feather River
& Oro Dam

8:43
10:43
12:43

3:03
5:03

OROVILLE CHICO

Transit Center
Mitchell &
Spencer

Transit Center
Mitchell &
Spencer

Fir Street
Park ‘n Ride

7:56
9:56

11:56
2:16
4:16

CHICO OROVILLE

9:33
11:33
1:33
3:53
5:53

Fir Street
Park ‘n Ride

Chico - Oroville Monday - Friday20

Chico - Oroville
Saturday

& Sunday20

* The first two runs leaving Oroville and the last three runs entering Oroville serve the 
Park ‘n Ride lot at 3rd and Grand. The Park ‘n Ride will be served immediately after the Public 
Works stop, so although no time is listed, plan on it arriving shortly after the corresponding times 
listed for Public Works.
When LEAVING Oroville: after leaving Public Works, the bus comes down 2nd St, turns right 
on Grand, then turns right onto 3rd St, before getting on SR 70. 
When ENTERING Oroville: after going through County Center, the bus goes by the Park ‘n Ride 
on 3rd St., then left on Grand, left on 2nd, and right on Nelson to get back on its normal route. 

NOTE: Commute runs that have no time listed at the Forest Xfer stop go direct between 
the Chico Park ‘n Ride and Oroville. They DO NOT SERVE the stops on Forest & E 20th.


